Victorious Life Church Gym Facilities Rental — Price List

Rental Rates Monday Thru Thursday

Event Type

Full Day (Up to 12 hrs)

Half Day (Up to 6 hrs)

Revenue events include activities where money is collected (e.g., ticket sales, vendor

fees, concessions etc.)

Non-Revenue Events

$900

$500

Revenue-Generating Events

$1,800

$1000

.= 150 per hour

Additional Facility Rentals

Facility

Full Day

Half Day

Gym Café area & Kitchen
Access

$275 (Flat Rate)

Not Applicable

Multipurpose Room

$700

$300

Victorious Life Church Classroom Facilities Rental - Price List

Children’s Classroom

Event Type Full Day (Up to 12 hrs) Half Day (Up to 6 hrs)
Non-Revenue Events $700 $400
Revenue-Generating Events | $1,400 $800

Classroom 1-3

Event Type Full Day (Up to 12 hrs) Half Day (Up to 6 hrs)
Non-Revenue Events $600 $300
Revenue-Generating Events | $1,200 $600

5 Notes: All bookings are subject to availability and approval.

e Additional fees may apply for cleaning, staffing, or extended hours.
e Adeposit may be required to secure your booking.

e Final pricingis confirmed upon submission and approval of the event application.

e An $850 Security (Refundable) Security Deposit will be required
e All events must be completed by 10pm unless prior approval
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